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电路图

HKMC标准连接器端子编号为准

连接器雕刻编号为准
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端子功能

HKMC标准连接器端子编号为准

端子编号

1

2

3

4

端子功能

-

C-CAN[低电位]

C-CAN[高电位]

搭铁
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IGN1

-

L-CAN[低电位]

L-CAN[高电位]

连接器雕刻编号为准

端子编号

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

端子功能

搭铁

C-CAN[高电位]

C-CAN[低电位]

-

L-CAN[高电位]

L-CAN[低电位]

-

IGN1
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